T 604.876.8636     F 604.876.8639     www.paceillumination.com
159
© 2004 PACE Illumination, a division of SLS Group Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifications are subject to change without notice. Reprint January 2008
T 604.876.8636     F 604.876.8639     www.paceillumination.com
160
© 2004 PACE Illumination, a division of SLS Group Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifications are subject to change without notice. Reprint January 2008
HPDL - Pendant
NIMBUS

 - Optional bottom lens retained by stainless steel clamp band
SERIES MODEL LAMP VOLT
ORDERING CODE GUIDE
STANDARD FEATURES
MOUNTINGCOLOR
TEXTURED FINISHES
TAL = textured aluminum
TBK = textured black
TBZ = textured bronze
TWH = textured white
SMOOTH FINISHES
AL = silverdillo
BK = black
BY = buttercup yellow
DBZ = dark bronze
DO = deep orange
EG = emerald green
RB = royal blue
RR = rich red
WH = white
RAL colors available
120
277
347
Damp location luminaire
Listed to applicable CSA and UL standards
INTEREK
LISTED
CM
C US
D A M P

ACBXX = Black cord &
canopy, Specify length
ACWXX = White cord &
canopy, Specify length.
SMXX = Stem & Canopy,
Specify Length
HHCP-BK
= Hook hanger,
black cord and plug
HHCP-WH =
Hook hanger,
white cord and plug
Designed for Maximum Ambient Temperature
of 35 degrees Celsius (95 degrees Fahrenheit)
– for other applications please consult factory
T 604.876.8636     F 604.876.8639     www.paceillumination.com
162
© 2004 PACE Illumination, a division of SLS Group Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifications are subject to change without notice. Reprint January 2008
HPDL - Pendant
NIMBUS
DIMENSIONS
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
DT = Dome top
FT = Flat Top
(Only with remote ballast or
incandescent)
	                   W	        	      W1	        	  W3	                H	          H1	   H3
    	    	  Ø12.4”	   	    Ø5.5”	    	 Ø6.0”	    	  7.0”	          7.3”	  2.0”
	   	  Ø16.3”	   	    Ø7.0”	  	 Ø8.0”	   	 10.5”	          8.4”	  2.0”
	       	  Ø22.4”	   	  Ø10.5”	  	 Ø12.0”	   	 12.1”	         11.5”	  2.5”
Small
Medium
Large
T 604.876.8636     F 604.876.8639     www.paceillumination.com
163
© 2004 PACE Illumination, a division of SLS Group Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifications are subject to change without notice. Reprint January 2008